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Distribution & Regional 
Management

Financial Lines Specialty ProductsProperty & Casualty

Jason Sauer 
Regional Executive 
m: 1-407-982-9427
jason.sauer@zurichna.com

Adam Carver
Territory Leader, NC, SC, TN
m: 1-803-207-7844
adam.carver@zurichna.com

Drew Papandrea
Territory Leader, GA 
m: 1-203-213-7679
drew.papandrea@zurichna.com

Jeanne Starr
Area Executive SE and AL
m: 1-407-269-4469
jeanne.starr@zurichna.com

Ruth Duffy
Territory Leader, FL 
m: 1-689-326-5682
ruth.duffy@zurichna.com

Jeanne Jankowski 
Energy - Casualty 
m: 1-832-428-2735
jeanne.jankowski@zurich.com

Patrick Ryan
Marine
m: 1-973-865-4112
patrick.w.ryan@zurichna.com

John Priebe
Construction - Property 
m: 1-708-557-0157
john.priebe@zurichna.com

Dominic Aurino 
Property
m: 1-404-304-2363
dominic.aurino@zurichna.com

Nicole Rutkowski 
International
m: 1-440-263-8344
nicole.rutkowski@zurichna.com

Miles Reyes 
Casualty
m: 1-678-551-0691
miles.j.reyes@zurichna.com

Rudy Leon
Construction - Casualty 
m: 1-925-876-8430
rudy.leon@zurichna.com

Karen Glosky
Lead & Excess Casualty 
o: 1-215-861-6624
m: 1-215-806-8083
karen.glosky@zurichna.com

Sally Sheldon 
Financial Institutions 
m: 1-908-342-5533
sally.sheldon@zurichna.com

Janet Arnold 
Private/Non-Profit D&O 
o: 1-214-866-1383
m: 1-407-222-7630
janet.arnold@zurichna.com

Adam Fazio 
Public D&O
m: 1-551-208-0308
adam.fazio@zurichna.com

Robert Malone
Cyber & Professional Liability
m: 1-631-786-5605
robert.malone@zurichna.com

Dexter Griffin
Life, Accident & 
Health Group Accident
m: 1-630-865-5809
dexter.griffin@zurichna.com

David Milner
Life, Accident & 
Health Gig Economy
m: 1-760-390-6216
david.milner1@zurichna.com

Sam Kent
Surety - Contract
m: 1-205-790-7545
samuel.kent@zurichna.com

David Beighley
Programs
m: 1-843-231-8510
david.beighley@zurichna.com

Andrew Losasso
Surety - Commercial
o: 1-404-851-3242
m: 1-678-764-7250
andrew.losasso@zurichna.com

Jimmy Trujillo
Life, Accident & Health
Supplement Benefits/Affinity
/Gap Medical
AR, LA, OK, TX 
m: 1-858-254-2822
jimmy.trujillo@zurichna.com

Andrew McIntyre
Life, Accident & Health
Supplement Benefits/Affinity 
/Gap Medical
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, TN
m: 1-631-599-2270 
andrew.mcintyre@zurichna.com

Matt Wolf 
Claims
o: 1-404-851-3330
m: 1-770-312-3331
matthew.wolf@zurichna.com

Michael Goodin
Staff Legal
o: 1-901-748-6071
m:1-901-937-9504
michael.goodin@zurichna.com

Jon Tate
Risk Engineering
m: 1-678-576-4729
jon.tate@zurichna.com

Kim Jordan
Middle Market 
m: 1-469-247-1058
kim.jordan@zurichna.com

Jonathan McCoy
Energy - Property
m: 1-281-731-9180
jonathan.mccoy@zurich.com
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